* Each section below to be filled out by Application # F } )M
whomever performing work. Must be Harnett County Central Permitting . i
owner or licensed contractor. Address, PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546 \’b

company name & phone must match Telephone Number 910-893-7525 www.hamett.org 6‘ SO C/vﬁu_élx CO‘VE’_

information on license.

Application for Building and Trade Permit /:;/i:/w"*f Vorsa WC
Owner's Name: c# CP/W( /2l Date: 7—— D7

Address:ﬁQ& 0S5S~ /)&ﬂ*—f Sbm ed }UZ, AZ25Yp Phone: 9/7"5" of '7'919&—
Directions to job site from Ldllngton ‘/0/ NV ‘Lf‘em Lr 7//{/}(}07\ E/((f (}’Z‘M’

ards BpolsClb %)+ Tole 25 1l an s S
Subdivision: _f?Jas hofia  Crest” y Lot: ___/&

Construction Type: {Please Check) Buil Use: (Please Check)
J __Moved House asidential __ Commercial
.- Renovation __ Additon __ Other ___ Modular — Multi-Family

Tota! PrOJect Cost _;304% oao Descnptron of Proposed Work: S h(/.- @rm / Z

éneral Contractor lnformation e '
Heated SF (fb WY Crawl Space Building Construction Cost $ 9 7‘0 80‘5

Unhgatedi Slab pm @ / 6[5(5 Acres Disturbed _ /3 gﬂ- V'S;t_c*)rles s

Buﬂdlng 60 actor‘s Compan Name Telephone
22 04 ¢S , S FlF L
License #

Signature of OwerICntractorIOfﬁcer(s) of Corporation

Electrical Permit Information
Description of W Electrical Cost$ __ / c9 ¢ oY
TS Pole: Yes No{) Underground () QOverheard ()

Pegmanent Servicg: Qverhead () Servnce Size; R00 Amps

Yo - 9Fb - 3025 y
Telephone \
| gFoo - 2 o
¥ License #
O Prnda,
S!gnature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Mechanical Permit Information
Description of Work Ve o sTaccTiod  Muyasc
Number of Units A Type System Mechanical Cost $ 79, 81T
- IJPP s bra - &2 G/p-GFoiz 0%

Mechanical Contractor’s Company Name Telepho
Cé23 Sheritl fBacee 1 B Colu = 21318

Addr% / /ﬂ L{ ~C Ticense #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation

Plumbing Permit information
Description of Work
Number of Ba}rb J Plumbing Cost$__ /9 ¢ ¢

rd

% ;actor s*Company Name Telephone 90 {7),

(VL v

Addres License #
Sianagre of g%lcer(s) of Corporation

Insulation Permit information

Res:degtlal }) Other () Not Required () é? /WX MZ,

Insulation Contradtf)r's Company Name Address Y Telephone
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-~ - --Signature-of Officer(s) of Corporation - -~

Application #

Sprinkier System Information

Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name Telephone

Contact Person

Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Fire Alarm System Information

Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name Telephone
Contact Person '
Address License #

Driveway Access

NC Department of Transportation Driveway Access/Permit? Yes __ No___
1 hereby certify that | have the authority to make necessary application, that the application is
correct and that the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building, Electrical,
Plumbing and Mechanical codes, and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance. | state the
information on the above contractors is correct as known to me and i any changes occur
including listed contractors, site plan, building and trade plans, Envircnmental Health permit
changes or propased use changes, | certify it is my responsibility to notify the Harnett County

satral Permitting Debarlmes changes.
I- 27

Signature of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation Date

s tramd
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Application #

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation
N.C.G.S. 87-14

The undersignegkapplicant for Building Permit # being the:

General Contractor
Owner
Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s)
performing the work set forth in the permit:

Has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers’
compensation insurance to cover them.

Hag/have one {1} or more subcontractors(s) and has/have obtained workers’
mpensation insurance to cover them.

Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of
workers’ compensation insurance covering themselves.

Has/have not mare than two (2} employees and no subcontractors.

While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central
Permiiting Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's
compensation insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work
from any person, firm or corporation carrying out th

% ﬁ‘djaw

Firm Name:

Page 3 of 3 8/06



<P

Plan Box Number

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD *

Sequence

10 —

10-30 —

20

20 —
30-999
30-999
30-999
30-999
40

40 —
40

40

40

40

40

40

50 —
60

60 N -
60
60
60
60
60
60 "
999

Job NameC - <

Date:, -5 7

t

Appl. #_© 7500 /)83 84
Valuation () 7
Sq. Feet %JS[

R* Bldg. Footing

R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
R* Building Foundation
Address Confirmation
Open Floor

R* Bldg. Slab Insp.

R* Elec. Under Slab
R*Plumb. Under Slab

Four Trade Rough In

Four Trade Rough In> 2500
Three Trade Rough In
Three Trade Rough In> 2500
Two Trade Rough In

Two Trade Rough In> 2500
One Trade Rough In

One Trade Rough In > 2500
R* Insulation

Four Trade Final

Four Trade Final > 2500
Three Trade Final

Three Trade Final > 2500
Two Trade Final

Two Trade Final > 2500
One Trade Final

One Trade Final > 2500
Envir. Operations Permit




